

COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT NO 11 / 2020

Astralis Group A/S
Otto Busses Vej 7, 2nd. Floor
DK-2450 Copenhagen SV
October 22, 2020

## Astralis Group enters Strategic Commercial Partnership with Garmin Nordic Denmark A/S

Astralis Group has entered a new strategic commercial partnership with Garmin. The new partnership agreement enters into force on 22 October 2020 and runs until 31 December 2022.

The partnership agreement will not affect guidance published in corporate announcement no. 8 dated August 31, 2020.

## **About Astralis**

Astralis owns a permanent franchise spot in League of Legends's European league, LEC. In Counter-Strike, the organisation owns 1/14th of Pro League with a permanent spot in the world's biggest tournament, and the team also has a permanent spot in the global BLAST Premier tournament.

All commercial, brand and team activities are gathered on the online platform www.astralis.gg.

**Best Regards** 

Astralis Group A/S

Anders Hørsholt

CEO

## **Certified Advisor**

Tofte & Company Christian IX's Gade 7 1111 København K Tlf: (+45) 26 10 08 77